
312a TAPPA / STAGE 2 / ETAPPE 2 / INNSBRUCK / INNERVILLGRATEN

CRONOTABELLA / TIMETABLE / ZEITPLAN

INNSBRUCK 0 0 195,8 10:30:00 10:30:00 10:30:00
svincolo autostrada 14,5 14,5 transfer

998 svincolo autostrada A 13 0 0 181,3 11:00:00 11:00:00 11:00:00
1012 Schonberg B 183 3,5 3,5 177,8 11:05:32 11:05:15 11:05:00
1000 Matrei (Maso Nuovo) B 182 8,1 11,6 169,7 11:18:19 11:17:24 11:16:34
1046 Steinnach 4 15,6 165,7 11:24:38 11:23:24 11:22:17
1158 Gries 7,0 22,6 158,7 11:35:41 11:33:54 11:32:17

33333333ààlk

1^ 1385 Brennero 4,6 27,2 154,1 11:42:57 11:40:48 11:38:51
1130 Colle Isarco SS 12 9,9 37,1 144,2 11:58:35 11:55:39 11:53:00
989 Vipiteno 3,8 40,9 140,4 12:04:35 12:01:21 11:58:26
934 Mules 10,5 51,4 129,9 12:21:09 12:17:06 12:13:26
788 Fortezza 10,4 61,8 119,5 12:37:35 12:32:42 12:28:17
754 Aicha SP 94 4,5 66,3 115 12:44:41 12:39:27 12:34:43
740 Rio Pusteria SS 49 4,3 70,6 110,7 12:51:28 12:45:54 12:40:51
750 Vandoies di Sotto 5 75,6 105,7 12:59:22 12:53:24 12:48:00
777 Chienes 9,6 85,2 96,1 13:14:32 13:07:48 13:01:43

half way 818 San Lorenzo di Sebato 6,9 92,1 89,2 13:25:25 13:18:09 13:11:34
910 Brunico 3,7 95,8 85,5 13:31:16 13:23:42 13:16:51
1100 Monguelfo 15,8 111,6 69,7 13:56:13 13:47:24 13:39:26
1140 Villabassa 4,6 116,2 65,1 14:03:28 13:54:18 13:46:00
1223 Dobbiaco 4,8 121 60,3 14:11:03 14:01:30 13:52:51
1190 San Candido 4,2 125,2 56,1 14:17:41 14:07:48 13:58:51
1150 Versciaco 4,2 129,4 51,9 14:24:19 14:14:06 14:04:51
1150 Prato alla Drava 5,5 134,9 46,4 14:33:00 14:22:21 14:12:43
1085 Sillian B 100 2,4 137,3 44 14:36:47 14:25:57 14:16:09
1005 Abfaltersbach 9,1 146,4 34,9 14:51:09 14:39:36 14:29:09
899 Mittewald an der Drau 7,4 153,8 27,5 15:02:51 14:50:42 14:39:43

33333333ààlk

2^ 1200 St. Justina L 388 3,5 157,3 24 15:08:22 14:55:57 14:44:43
1255 Anras L 324 2,9 160,2 21,1 15:12:57 15:00:18 14:48:51
1005 Abfaltersbach B 100 3,5 163,7 17,6 15:18:28 15:05:33 14:53:51
1077 Heifels L 273 7,9 171,6 9,7 15:30:57 15:17:24 15:05:09
1253 Aussenvillgraten 4,3 175,9 5,4 15:37:44 15:23:51 15:11:17
1386 INNERVILLGRATEN 5,4 181,3 0 15:46:16 15:31:57 15:19:00
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